Registration is Now Open for Summer Classes & Sunshine’s 2024 — 2025 Enrollment

We offer Discounts for Siblings and Students who take Multiple Classes.
We offer a Free Trial for New Students in all Levels of Dance.

Call for your visit and bring a friend...

...Let our Sunshine meet you at the door!
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451 Meriden Rd, Suites 5 & 6, Waterbury, CT 06705
Call studio (203) 755-0511 or email us at sunshinedancecenter@aol.com

PRINT STUDENT’S FULL NAME TO BE PRINTED IN RECITAL BOOK:
We thank you in advance for typing* or printing clearly

Date

Student’s Name

Name of Sibling(s) at Sunshine

Class(es) registering for

Date of Birth Age

Address

City, ST and Zip code
School

Name of Parent/Guardian
Email

Grade

1st Phone# Check box if # can receive texts [_|
2nd Phone#

In case of Emergency, please notify

Check box if # can receive texts [_|

Emergency Contact’s Phone #
Physical or Health Problems our school should know of

Previous training
Where did you learn about our school?

Please circle below if you will be paying yearly or monthly.

$20.00 registration fee is non-refundable.
TUITION FEE: HOURS PER| WEEK* YEARLY* MONTHLY*
1 $540* $60*
1% $720% $80*
2 $855 $95

*Determine each | Acro Classes add $10 per month or add $90 per year
student’s class | [P]ointé, [Blallet, [J]azz, [T]ap are half-hour each subject per day
TUITION FEE by: Adult Fitness $10 per class or ask for monthly rates

I understand and agree to the following with enrollment: 1) Sunshine Dance Center LLC
and its employees are not responsible for any lost articles or injuries sustained on their
property or during any related activity; 2) Tuition is payable regardless of attendance or
absences. If there is class cancellation, class will be made up; 3) I also understand there
are NO REFUNDS on Tuition; and, 4) If | have any questions or concerns, | will email with
reference to dancer’s name, day and class time. Your concerns are OUR concerns and will
be promptly given our utmost consideration.

Signature, Date

PLEASE NOTE:
Y% Registration Form may be downloaded from our website, typed or printed
clearly and emailed to: sunshinedancecenter@aol.com.com
Check for Alerts www.sunshinedancedenter.com, Facebook or Instagram

We will also leave a message on our machine if we close due to bad weather

You can use this link to make secure payments . or on website
Online-Pay —

X%

2024-2025 Sunshive Class Seohedute

DAY & TIME
Monday
4:00 6:00 PM
4:00 - 5:30Pm
5:30 - 6:30PMm
6:00 - 7:00pPMm
6:30 - 7:15PM
7:15 8:00 PM
T méz

4:00 - 5:30P™m
4:15 - 5:15PM
4:30 - 5:30PM
5:30 - 6:30PM
5:30 - 7:00PM
6:45 7:45 PM

/f/a&m/ai

9:30 -
4:30 -
4:30 -
5:30 -
5:45 -

10:30 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Tharedey

4:00 -
4:00 -
6:00 -
6:30 -
7:00 -

/‘/-*/Va/

9:30

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

10:30 AM

fab‘w‘/a/

8:45 -
9:00 -
10:00 -
10:00 -
11:00 -
11:45 -

12:00 -
12:45 -

PRIVATE
LESSONS:
PLEASE NOTE:

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 Pm

AGES

* (ostation
970 12
67108
Adult
Adult
Adult

* (gortation
3106

6108
6709

* (portation
Adult

Adult
12 & up
871010
871010
3106

Teen
Jr. Co.
5TO 8
Adult
15&up

Adult

Adult
3106
3&
A-Team
3106
6108

Party #1
Party #2

SUBJECT

Sr.Co.P,B,), T
B,J, T
Combination
Adult Hip Hop
Intermediate Tap
Intermediate Jazz

Acro Excel

Tiny Tots

Combination
Acro

Hot Shots
Adult Fitness

Movin’ Easy
Hip Hop
B,JT

Hip Hop
Tiny Tots

P,B,J, T
P,B,J, T
Hip Hop
Adult Fitness
Hip Hop

Movin’ Easy

Zumba Fitness
Tiny Tots

Wee Dance
B,JT

Tiny Tots
Combination

5’/%4«/«,&' &
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Qecasions!

TEACHER
lige Poaches

Jacqueline**

Amber

Susie
Jacqueline**
Sheila

Nancy

Jacqueline**

Emily

Heather
Jacqueline**

Emily
Joelle

Joelle
Sanai
Steph
Sanai
Jacqueline**

Jacqueline**
Emily
Jacqueline**
Joelle
Jacqueline**

Joelle

Joelle
Amber
Emily
Amber
Talia
Amber

Cal¥ us zfm/a/
b book your
next /af%/

[P]ointé, [Blallet, [J] azz, [T]ap $25 for half-hour or $45 an hour
Acro Classes $30 for half-hour or $55 an hour

% Restricted classes marked with an * a~e 3/ ﬁw’tab‘/'m 0!(}

% Schedule is subject to change. Classes registering less than 8 students
will be combined with another class or cancelled before costumes are
ordered. All missed lessons must be paid; no refunds for terminations.




