

Registration is Now Open for Summer Classes & Sunshine's 2024 – 2025 Enrollment

We offer Discounts for Siblings and Students who take Multiple Classes. We offer a Free Trial for New Students in all Levels of Dance. Call for your visit and bring a friend... ...Let our Sunshine meet you at the door!





451 Meriden Rd, Suites 5 & 6, Waterbury, CT 06705

Call studio (203) 755-0511 or email us at sunshinedancecenter@aol.com

PRINT STUDENT'S FULL NAME TO BE PRINTED IN RECITAL BOOK: We thank you in advance for typing* or printing clearly				
Date				
Student's Name				
Name of Sibling(s) at Suns	hine			
Class(es) registering for _				
Date of Birth				
Address				
City, ST and Zip code				
Name of Parent/Guardia				
Email				
1st Phone#			_	
2nd Phone#				
In case of Emergency, plea Emergency Contact's Phon				
Physical or Health Problem				
Previous training				
Where did you learn about	t our school	?		
Please circle be	low if you w	ill be paying yearly	or monthly.	
		fee is non-refunda		
TUITION FEE: HOURS PER	WEEK*	YEARLY*	MONTHLY*	
	1	\$540*	\$60*	
	1 1/2	\$720*	\$80*	
	2	\$855	\$95	
		per month <i>or</i> add \$9		
TUITION FEE by: Adult Fitness \$10 per class or ask for monthly rates				
I understand and agree to the				
and its employees are not resp	oonsible for a	ny lost articles or injui	ries sustained on their	
property or during any related activity; 2) Tuition is payable regardless of attendance or absences. If there is class cancellation, class will be made up; 3) I also understand there				
are NO REFUNDS on Tuition; and, 4) If I have any questions or concerns, I will email with				
reference to dancer's name, day and class time. Your concerns are OUR concerns and will be promptly given our utmost consideration.				
Signature			Date	
PLEASE NOTE:				
★ Registration Form may be downloaded from our website, typed or printed				

clearly and emailed to: sunshinedancecenter@aol.com.com

★ You can use this link to make secure payments

Check for Alerts www.sunshinedancedenter.com, Facebook or Instagram

★ We will also leave a message on our machine if we close due to bad weather

2024-2025 Sunshine Class Schedule

DAY	&	TIME	AGES	SUBJECT	TEACHER		
/	** Miss Peaches						
4:00	_	6:00 PM	*Invitation	Sr. Co. P, B, J, T	Jacqueline**		
4:00	_	5:30 PM	9 то 12	B, J, T	Amber		
5:30	_	6:30 PM	6 то 8	Combination	Susie		
6:00	-	7:00 PM	Adult	Adult Hip Hop	Jacqueline**		
6:30	-	7:15 PM	Adult	Intermediate Tap	Sheila		
7:15	_	8:00 PM	Adult	Intermediate Jazz	Nancy		
Ta	Tuesday						
4:00	-	5:30 PM	*Invitation	Acro Excel	Jacqueline**		
4:15	-	5:15 PM	3 то 6	Tiny Tots	Emily		
4:30	_	5:30 PM	6 то 8	Combination	Heather		
5:30	-	6:30 PM	6 то 9	Acro	Jacqueline**		
5:30	_	7:00 PM	*Invitation	Hot Shots	Emily		
6:45	_	7:45 PM	Adult	Adult Fitness	Joelle		
Wednesday							

9:30	-	10:30 AM	Adult	Movin' Easy	Joelle
4:30	-	5:30 PM	12 & up	Нір Нор	Sanai
4:30	-	6:00 PM	8 то 10	B, J, T	Steph
5:30	-	6:30 PM	8 то 10	Нір Нор	Sanai
5.45	_	6:45 PM	3 to 6	Tiny Tots	lacqueline**

Thursday

4:00	-	6:00 PM	Teen	P, B, J, T	Jacqueline**
4:00	_	6:00 PM	Jr. Co.	P, B, J, T	Emily
6:00	-	7:00 PM	5 TO 8	Нір Нор	Jacqueline**
6:30	_	7:30 PM	Adult	Adult Fitness	Joelle
7:00	-	8:00 PM	15 & up	Нір Нор	Jacqueline**

Movin' Easy

Joelle

Friday

10:30 AM

Adult

9:30

Sa	tar	day			
8:45	_	9:45 AM	Adult	Zumba Fitness	Joelle
9:00	_	10:00 AM	3 то 6	Tiny Tots	Amber
10:00	_	10:45 AM	3 &	Wee Dance	Emily
10:00	_	11:30 AM	A-Team	B, J, T	Amber
11:00	_	12:00 PM	3 то 6	Tiny Tots	Talia
11:45	_	12:45 PM	6 то 8	Combination	Amber
12:00	_	1:30 PM	Party #1	Birthdays &	Call us today
12:45	_	1:45 PM	Party #2	Special	to book your
				Occasions!	to book your next party!

PRIVATE [P]ointé, [B]allet, [J] azz, [T]ap \$25 for half-hour or \$45 an hour LESSONS: Acro Classes \$30 for half-hour or \$55 an hour

PLEASE NOTE:

or on website

Online-Pay

- * Restricted classes marked with an * are By Invitation Only
- ☆ Schedule is subject to change. Classes registering less than 8 students will be combined with another class or cancelled before costumes are ordered. All missed lessons must be paid; no refunds for terminations.